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detector 0 (08-May-22)
"Daily temperature averages for the past 2 weeks"
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detector 1 (08-May-22)
"Daily temperature averages for the past 2 weeks"
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detector 2 (08-May-22)
"Daily temperature averages for the past 2 weeks"
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detector 3 (08-May-22)
"Daily temperature averages for the past 2 weeks"
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detector 4 (08-May-22)
"Daily temperature averages for the past 2 weeks"
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detector 5 (08-May-22)
"Daily temperature averages for the past 2 weeks"
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detector 6 (08-May-22)
"Daily temperature averages for the past 2 weeks"
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detector 7 (08-May-22)
"Daily temperature averages for the past 2 weeks"
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detector 8 (08-May-22)
"Daily temperature averages for the past 2 weeks"
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detector 9 (08-May-22)
"Daily temperature averages for the past 2 weeks"
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detector 10 (08-May-22)
"Daily temperature averages for the past 2 weeks"
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detector 11 (08-May-22)
"Daily temperature averages for the past 2 weeks"
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detector 12 (08-May-22)
"Daily temperature averages for the past 2 weeks"



RadWarethistory.ps, created 08-May-22 23:01:38

280

290

300

310

320

W
ar

m
 T

em
pe

ra
tu

re
s 

(k
el

vi
n)

1082 1086 1090 1094
Time (days)

90

94

98

102

106

110

114

C
ol

d 
T

em
pe

ra
tu

re
s 

(k
el

vi
n)

detector 29 (08-May-22)
"Daily temperature averages for the past 2 weeks"


